25/021

25/022

25/023

25/024

25/025

25/026

25/027

ForToN ParIsH COUNCIL

https://www.fortonstaffs-pc.gov.uk

Parish Council Meeting

To be held in Forton Cricket Clubhouse at 7pm
on Wednesday 19 November 2025

AGENDA

Public Open Forum (10 minutes max)

To receive apologies and record absences
To record any declarations Interest

Minutes of Meeting 14" May 2025 and matters arising not on this
agenda

Forton Parish Council future
e Chair vacancy

e Councillor vacancy

e Gnosall response?

Finance related matters

e To receive a report of receipts and payments and receive accounts for
approval since last meeting

e To approve any payments due

e To agree a budget for 2026-27

To request items for the next agenda

To confirm date, time and location of next meeting (11 March 2026)

Members of the public are invited and welcome to attend this meeting.



