FORTON PARISH COUNCIL

https://www.fortonstaffs-pc.gov.uk

Parish Council Meeting

To be held in Forton Cricket Clubhouse at 7pm on Wednesday 19 November 2025

AGENDA

Public Open Forum (10 minutes max)

25/021	To receive apologies and record absences
25/022	To record any declarations Interest
25/023	Minutes of Meeting 14 th May 2025 and matters arising not on this agenda
25/024	Forton Parish Council futureChair vacancyCouncillor vacancyGnosall response?
25/025	 Finance related matters To receive a report of receipts and payments and receive accounts for approval since last meeting To approve any payments due To agree a budget for 2026-27
25/026	To request items for the next agenda
25/027	To confirm date, time and location of next meeting (11th March 2026)

Members of the public are invited and welcome to attend this meeting.